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402 Mario TEJADA MARTIN
406 Hugo LOPEZ GALAN
419 Borja YLLERA
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
401 Diego CASTELLON GARCIA
408 Carlos SERRANO EXPOSITO

415 Daniel COLLANTES LOA

414 Marcos GALLEGO FERNANDEZ
417 Alejandro GARCIA GARCIA

411 Mario GIL PEREZ GONZALEZ
418 Dario DELGADO DE FELIX

416 Pablo ALONSO GOMEZ

405 Emma BOGONEZ MARTIN

410 Fernando ANGLADA BARROSO
413 Berta CLEMENTE JUDEZ

407 Micaela RUIZ AREVALO

409 Paula ARROGANTE PEREIRO

CAT p°

CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDF
CDM

XXXV CROSS DE CUERDA LARGA

22 Octubre 2023

Cadetes - Orden De Llegada
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CDF 2
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TIEMPOFmm CLUB PENAL.
0:55:23 Si TODOVERTICAL V+
0:58:55 Si CLUB PENALARA
0:59:29 Si TODOVERTICAL V+
1:01:42 Si R.S.E.ADE ALP PENALARA
1:02:15 - Individual
1:02:34 -  Individual
1:02:41 -  Individual
1:03:14 -  Individual
1:03:17 Si PROTEM
1:03:52 - Individual
1:09:16 - AAMOSTOLES
1:09:41 Si TODOVERTICAL V+
1:15:01 Si CLUB ALPINO MADRILENO
1:15:16 - Individual
1:18:40 Si R.S.E.APENALARA
1:22:55 Si LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES
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P.C.1
META
0:55:23 | 0:31:07

0:58:55
0:59:29
1:01:42

1:02:34
1:02:41
1:03:14

1:03:52
1:09:16

1:15:01
1:15:16
1:18:40

1:22:55 0:45:12
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